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198608150002
19510

08/15/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL
PROPERTIES
XV

Grantee RELEASES DANIEL
REALTY CORP

86 380

198609170002
50480

09/17/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL
PROPERTIES
XV

Grantee RELEASES LAND,
LINCOLN
SV&LN

91 84

198601230000
23890

01/23/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL
PROPERTIES
XV

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

58 456 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
6, PAGE 307

198608150002
18210

08/15/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL
PROPERTIES
XV

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

86 355 7 66 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:66
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
3RD SECTOR

198608150002
18460

08/15/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL
PROPERTIES
XV

Grantee RELEASES DANIEL
REALTY CORP

86 380 Other:REAL
VOLUME 6,
PAGE 336
REAL
VOLUME 81,
PAGE 741

198608150002
18520

08/15/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL
PROPERTIES
XV

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

86 349 Sec:6 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:MEADO
W BROOK,
3RD SECTOR

198609170002
51010

09/17/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL
PROPERTIES
XV

Grantee RELEASES LAND,
LINCOLN
SV&LN

91 84 Other:REAL
RECORD 48,
PAGE 670
REAL
RECORD 48,
PAGE 696


