Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= DANIEL PROPERTIES XV:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198608150002 19510	08/15/1986 12:00:00	DANIEL PROPERTIES XV	Grantee	RELEASES	DANIEL REALTY CORP	86	380				
198609170002 50480	09/17/1986 12:00:00	DANIEL PROPERTIES XV	Grantee	RELEASES	LAND, LINCOLN SV&LN	91	84				
198601230000 23890	01/23/1986 12:00:00	DANIEL PROPERTIES XV	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	58	456				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 6, PAGE 307
198608150002 18210	08/15/1986 12:00:00	DANIEL PROPERTIES XV	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL U.S. PROPERTIES	86	355	7	66		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:66 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 3RD SECTOR
198608150002 18460	08/15/1986 12:00:00	DANIEL PROPERTIES XV	Grantee	RELEASES	DANIEL REALTY CORP	86	380				Other:REAL VOLUME 6, PAGE 336 REAL VOLUME 81, PAGE 741
198608150002 18520	08/15/1986 12:00:00	DANIEL PROPERTIES XV	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL U.S. PROPERTIES	86	349				Sec:6 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:MEADO W BROOK, 3RD SECTOR
198609170002 51010	09/17/1986 12:00:00	DANIEL PROPERTIES XV	Grantee	RELEASES	LAND, LINCOLN SV&LN	91	84				Other:REAL RECORD 48, PAGE 670 REAL RECORD 48, PAGE 696